Page 1 Document NumberXAC-303-0-0-GB-00
MODEL NUMBER:   XAC900-1-0-GB-XX
XAC904-1-0-GB-XX
IIIIMPROMPROMPROMPROX ACX ACX ACX AC
ImproX AC Controller
INTRODUCTION
The ImproX AC Controller forms part of the ImproX
family of access control equipment and is fully

ImproX IL Computer in OEM applications, or with a Host PC and the ImproNet IXP300/400 © Access Control Software
Suite.
ORDERING INFORMATION
The ImproX AC and optional extras can be ordered under the following codes:
XAC900-0-0-GB-XX (Motherboard only).
XAC902-0-0-GB-XX (Memory Module).
XAC903-0-0-GB-XX (LCD Display Module).
XAC904-0-0-GB-XX (Aluminum Enclosure).
Page 5 Document NumberXAC-303-0-0-GB-00
MODEL NUMBER:   XAC900-1-0-GB-XX
XAC904-1-0-GB-XX